Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company THE MORTGAGE DIVISION, LLC

Company ID 0655366.06.99999 **Date Filed** 6/26/2008 5:39:59 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

9700 PARK PLAZA AVENUE MARCUS G. WARREN SUITE 108 9700 PARK PLAZA AVENUE

LOUISVILLE, KY 40241 SUITE 108

LOUISVILLE, KY 40241

Members / Managers

Member Marcus Warren 9700 Park Plaza Avenue, 108 Louisville, KY 40241 Member LeVour Warren 9700 Park Plaza Avenue, 108 Louisville, KY 40241

Signatures

Signature Marcus Warren

Title President